
6/07/2019 -
15/09/2019

3/01/2021 -
12/03/2021

2/05/2021 -
18/09/2021

5/10/2021 -
15/03/2022

18/03/2022
- Still

working

13/04/2020
-

24/05/2020

2015

2020

2020

medoshi321@gmail.com
01022521561
El manosura _ El Dakahlia _Egypt

 Skills

Computer aided design (CAD)

ETABS 2017

SAFE 16

SAP 2000

Microsoft office

Microsoft Excel

Good handling of work

Deal wisely with site problems

Work under pressure

Proficiency in reading assembly

 Personal Details

Date of Birth : 25/9/1997

Military status : Exemption

MAHMOUD GAMAL

 Objective
Highly_motivated Civil Engineer Fresher looking to a fill a position
as a site Engineer in your company and wishing to use strong
structure analysis and management skills to help you with the
upcoming challenges

 Experience

Geel el tammer company
Training in water treatment plant

Gamal fouda group
Site engineer

Excellent gate center
Structural design Deploma

El wasat company
Site engineering(training)

El darder group for trade and contracting
Site engineer
- Site engineer in 4 sites .

Establishment of  4 waste water lifting stations (حياة كريمة)

El yusser group for supplies&contracting
Site engineer
( تبطين ترع بمنطقة القباب الكبري)

 Education

Om el moallmen secondary school for boys
high school Certificate 

 
91%

Graduation project :
properties and resistance materials 
(A+) excellent

Mansoura college academy for engineering and technology
Bachelor's degree in Civil Engineering 

 


