

# MAHMOUD GAMAL

✓ medoshi321@gmail.com

01022521561

**Q** El manosura \_ El Dakahlia \_Egypt

### 🖌 Skills

Computer aided design (CAD)

ETABS 2017

SAFE 16

SAP 2000

Microsoft office

Microsoft Excel

Good handling of work

Deal wisely with site problems

Work under pressure

Proficiency in reading assembly

### Personal Details

Date of Birth : 25/9/1997

Military status : Exemption

## Objective

Highly\_motivated Civil Engineer Fresher looking to a fill a position as a site Engineer in your company and wishing to use strong structure analysis and management skills to help you with the upcoming challenges

#### Experience

$\bigcirc$	<b>Geel el tammer company</b> Training in water treatment plant		6/07/2019 - 15/09/2019
	Gamal fouda group Site engineer		3/01/2021 - 12/03/2021
$\left  \right $	Excellent gate center Structural design Deploma		13/04/2020 -
	<b>El wasat company</b> Site engineering(training)	2/05/2021 18/09/202	_24/05/2020 1
	<b>El darder group for trade and contracti</b> Site engineer - Site engineer in 4 sites .	ng	5/10/2021 - 15/03/2022
	Establishment of 4 waste water lifting stations (حياة كريمة)		
	<b>El yusser group for supplies&amp;contracting</b> Site engineer ( تبطين ترع بمنطقة القباب الكبري )		18/03/2022 - Still working
Section			
	<b>Om el moallmen secondary school for boys</b> high school Certificate 91%		2015
	<b>Graduation project :</b> properties and resistance materials (A+) excellent		2020
$\phi$	Mansoura college academy for engineering and technology		

Bachelor's degree in Civil Engineering

2020